SHOOTER

PHILS
STEVEH
ANDY F
ALISTER B
BERNARD S
PAUL G
BEN
PHILIPO
LATHAN
STU
ANDREW
CALEB G
LARRY C
IAN C
CHRISTINE
DAN M
CHRIS
ALEX

200YRD

47.2
45
44

43.1
42
40

44.1
41
35
43
38

26.1
32
34
35
32
35
31

300YRD

39
44
43.1
42
41
42
40
34
30
29
30
36
30
17
16
30
30
31

400YRD

45.1
42
38
37
32
33
27
32
35
27
29
31
11
22
16

5
0
0

TOTAL

131.3
131
125.1
122.1
115
115
1111
107
100
99
97
93.1
73
73
67
67
65
62



